TEASING, MALTREATING, AND INJURING POLICE DOGS AND 
HORSES, TO PROVIDE FOR PENALTIES, RESTITUTION, AND 
COMMUNITY SERVICE. 

Referred to Committee on Judiciary 

S. 491 -- Senator Leatherman: A JOINT RESOLUTION 

AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE OF NOT EXCEEDING FIVE 
HUNDRED FIFTY MILLION DOLLARS ($550,000,000) 
AGGREGATE PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF GENERAL OBLIGATION 
STATE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT BONDS AND 
SUPPLEMENTING THE PROVISIONS OF CHAPTER 41, TITLE 11 
FOR THE LIMITED PURPOSE OF DEFRAYING THE COST OF 
INTERMODAL CONTAINER TRANSFER INFRASTRUCTURE, 
WATERBORNE CARGO INFRASTRUCTURE, AND RELATED